Order Summary

Order placed January 15, 2026 Order # 113-0003135-9165849

Ship to Payment method
Dawn Buck Visa ending in 9185
LEASING OFFICE 6901 OLD YORK RD View related transactions

PHILADELPHIA, PA 19126-2234
United States

Delivered January 17
Your package was left in the mail room.

2Pack-14"x10" Reflective Aluminum, Private Dumpster No Dumping Sign,
ﬁ“@ Fade/Weather Resistant, UV Protected, Easy to Mount
= el Sold by: DazhiSigns
Return or replace items: Eligible through February 16, 2026
$14.99

b=
| uswsitane

Back to rop

Conditions of Use  Privacy Notice  Consumer Health Data Privacy Disclosure
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Order Summary

Item(s) Subtotal:

Shipping & Handling:
Your Coupon Savings:

Total before tax:
Estimated tax to be
collected:

Grand Total:

_i Private Dumpster Sign, Tenant Use Only Dumpster Under 24 Hour Surveillance,
DUMPSTER

Your Ads Privacy Choices

$14.99
$0.00
-$0.90
$14.09
$0.84

$14.93



