

Order Summary

Order placed January 15, 2026 Order # 113-0003135-9165849

Ship to

Dawn Buck
LEASING OFFICE 6901 OLD YORK RD
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19126-2234
United States

Payment method

Visa ending in 9185

[View related transactions](#)

Order Summary

Item(s) Subtotal:	\$14.99
Shipping & Handling:	\$0.00
Your Coupon Savings:	-\$0.90
Total before tax:	\$14.09
Estimated tax to be collected:	\$0.84
Grand Total:	\$14.93

Delivered January 17

Your package was left in the mail room.



Private Dumpster Sign, Tenant Use Only Dumpster Under 24 Hour Surveillance, 2Pack-14"x10" Reflective Aluminum, Private Dumpster No Dumping Sign, Fade/Weather Resistant, UV Protected, Easy to Mount

Sold by: [DazhiSigns](#)

Return or replace items: Eligible through February 16, 2026
\$14.99

[Back to top](#)